

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9463/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 31/07/2009 in RSA No.
4174/2002 & CM No. 6840/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB &
HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

JATINDER SINGH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MEHAR SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 30/08/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rahat Bansal, Adv.
For Mrs.Amita Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.K. Talwar, Adv.
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

By way of last chance adjourned for three
weeks for filing rejoinder affidavit.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr. P.A.

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master